702GBL6000 Eje
Imágenes:
Descripción:
- Subcategoría : 02. Tubular con chavetero, 2mm
- IND/RES : RES
- Contenido total del paquete : 50
- Unidad : Pieza (1)
- Peso/Unidad : 7kg
- Material : Acero galvanizado
- Longitud : 6000mm
- Grosor : 2mm
- Familia de productos : a 008
- Ranura : Sí
- Diámetro exterior : 1" (25,4mm)
- Marcado : FF 2mm
- Descripción : The light version of our key-wayed tube shaft. The thickness
of 2mm results in lower pricing compared to our 705GB
version (3mm). This shaft is ideal for garage doors up to a
max weight of 160kg (Based on configuration FF RES
systems).
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
INNOVATIONS FOR OVERHEAD DOORS